
 

 

1 
Building 5, DOE-PNOC Complex, Energy Center, Rizal Drive 
Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City, Metro Manila 
Telephone: (632) 551-3451 5513438 • Facsimile (632) 5513442 
Email: info@peza.gov.ph • Website: www.peza.gov.ph 

ISO 9001:2008 Cert No. AJA 08/13114 
PAB Accreditation No. MSA - 005 

 

 

 

 

 
   

      
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
 

Name of Company:  _______________________________________________________________________ 

Address:   _______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
The Philippine Economic Zone Authority (PEZA), through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) will undertake 
Negotiated Procurement (under Emergency Cases) pursuant to Sec. 53.2 of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules 
and Regulations of the Republic Act No. 9184.  
 

 

Name of Project: Teamviewer Corporate License    
TOR/Specifications Attached Annex “A” 

Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Php550,000.00 
Date & Time of Negotiation May 8, 2020 1:00pm  
Deadline of submission May 8, 2020 

  
Your company is hereby invited to submit its quotation/proposals thru email at bacsec@peza.gov.ph and 
robert.martinez@peza.gov.ph, on or before the deadline stated above.  
  
The following documents are required to be submitted thru email prior to award: 
 

1) Mayor’s or Business Permit; 
2) Income Tax Returns (Annual Income Tax Return of the preceding tax year)  
3) Business Tax Returns (Value Added Tax or Percentage tax return covering the previous six months);  
4) Omnibus Sworn Statement (OSS) 

 
For any clarification, you may contact the End-User/MIS, thru telephone number (02)-8551-3429 or at e-mail address: 
bacsec@peza.gov.ph and robert.martinez@peza.gov.ph 
 
 
  
          
        Robert R. Martinez 
                Division Chief, ISDD, MISD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RFQ No. 2020-04-0005 
Date :  4 May 2020 

 PRODUCTIVITY TECHNOLOGIES SERVICES, INC. 

  3rd Floor Astron Building, E. Rodriguez Jr. Avenue, Bo. Ugong Pasig City 



 

 

2 
Building 5, DOE-PNOC Complex, Energy Center, Rizal Drive 
Bonifacio Global City, Taguig City, Metro Manila 
Telephone: (632) 551-3451 5513438 • Facsimile (632) 5513442 
Email: info@peza.gov.ph • Website: www.peza.gov.ph 

ISO 9001:2008 Cert No. AJA 08/13114 
PAB Accreditation No. MSA - 005 

 

 
 
 

Annex “A” 
PRICE QUOTATION FORM 

(Financial Bid) 
 

DDG TERESO O. PANGA 
Deputy Director General, Policy & Planning 
Philippine Economic Zone Authority (PEZA) 
5th Floor, PNOC Bldg.5, DOE-PNOC Complex, Energy Center 
Rizal Drive, BGC, Taguig City 
 
Thru: BAC Secretariat 
 
Dear Sir: 
 
After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and Conditions of this RFQ and followed 
Instructions to Bidders, hereunder is our quotation/s for the items as follows: 
 

Quantity Specification Bid Price 

1 

Teamviewer Corporate License 

(Inclusive of VAT) 
20 Channels 
up to 200 IDs (on unlimited devices) 
12 months Priority Support 
Validity: 06 May 2020 to 05 May 2021 

 
 
__________________________________ 
Signature over Printed Name 
 
 
__________________________________ 
Office Telephone No/Mobile Telephone No. 
 
 
__________________________________ 
Email address/es 

 

RFQ No. 2020-04-0005 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
 

x Delivery period: 7 calendar days upon receipt of NTP/Contract. 
x Terms of payment: Through Cheque/15 working days upon receipt of original invoice. 
x Winning bidder must deliver a soft copy of the license via email and a physical copy to the following address: 

Bldg .3 DOE-PNOC Complex Energy Center, Rizal Drive, BGC Taguig City 

INSTRUCTIONS: 
 
(1) Accomplish this RFQ correctly and accurately. 
(2) Do not alter the contents of this form in any way. 
(3) Failure to comply with any of the mandatory requirements will disqualify your quotation. 
(4) Failure to follow these instructions will disqualify your entire quotation. 
 

John Lesley Martinez
Php 522,898.00

John Lesley Martinez
John Lesley Martinez

John Lesley Martinez
8571-7874 / 09175715531

John Lesley Martinez
johnlesley@ptsiphil.com


